
Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 56494705

Data publicarii	27.04.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 442,61 RON - 442,61 RON

Descriere: Materiale de constructii: Mixer SDS 1 BUC*22.77=22.77 Gipscarton 12.5 1 buc*19.92=19.92 Adeziv Rifix 1 buc*35.29=35.29 Folie trans. 17 kg*9.18=156.06 Butelie 11 kg 1 buc*52.94=52.94 Folie streci 3 buc*23.53=70.59 Tub PVC 110/4m 2 buc*28.15=56.30 Cot PVC 110-45 5 buc*3.95=19.75 Ramificatie PVC 110-110-90 1 BUC*8.99=8.99
